STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION
BIOETHICS SUMMER COURSE

Day 1—Thursday, June 20, 2019

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30/9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-13:15
13:15-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

Registration

Welcome
Jeff Kahn and Effy Vayena

Introduction of participants

Tom Beauchamp, PhD, Georgetown University (Emeritus)
Principles of Bioethics

COFFEE BREAK

Ruth Faden, PhD, MPH Johns Hopkins Berman Institute of Bioethics
Ethics and Research on Human Subjects

Small Group Discussion
LUNCH BREAK

Jeffrey Kahn, PhD, MPH Johns Hopkins Berman Institute of Bioethics
Ethics and Research on Laboratory Animals

Small Group Discussion

WELCOME DINNER AT STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION CULTURAL CENTER

DAY 2—Friday, June 21

9:00-10:00 Effy Vayena, PhD, Health Ethics and Policy Lab, Swiss Federal Institute of
Technology, Zurich
Ethics and Genetic Research

10:00-11:00 Small Group Discussion

11:00-11:30 Coffee Break

11:30-12:30 Jeremy Sugarman, MD, MA, MPH, Johns Hopkins Berman Institute of
Bioethics
Ethics and Stem Cell Research

12:30-13:30 Small Group Discussion



13:30-15:00 LUNCH BREAK
15:00-17:30 Film Excerpt(s) and Discussion

17:30 Buffet Dinner and Networking

DAY 3—Saturday, June 22
Panel Presentations—Late-Breaking Topics

9:00-10:30  Mitochondria Replacement Techniques/CRISPR (Jeff Kahn and Jeremy
Sugarman)/Digital Health Information (Effy Vayena/Alessandro Blasimme)

11:00-12:00 Infectious Disease Research Involving Pregnant Women (Ruth Faden) /
Payments for Research Participants (Tom Beauchamp)

12:00-12:45 Small Group Discussion/Wrap Up

CLOSING AND AWARDS OF CERTIFICATES



