STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION BIOETHICS SUMMER COURSE

Day 1—Thursday, June 20, 2019

8:30-9:00	Registration
9:00-9:15	Welcome Jeff Kahn and Effy Vayena
9:15-9:30/9:45	Introduction of participants
9:45-10:45	Tom Beauchamp, PhD, Georgetown University (Emeritus) Principles of Bioethics
10:45-11:15	COFFEE BREAK
11:15-12:15	Ruth Faden, PhD, MPH Johns Hopkins Berman Institute of Bioethics Ethics and Research on Human Subjects
12:15-13:15	Small Group Discussion
13:15-14:30	LUNCH BREAK
14:30-15:30	Jeffrey Kahn, PhD, MPH Johns Hopkins Berman Institute of Bioethics Ethics and Research on Laboratory Animals
15:30-16:30	Small Group Discussion

WELCOME DINNER AT STAVROS NIARCHOS FOUNDATION CULTURAL CENTER

DAY 2—Friday, June 21

9:00-10:00	ETTY Vayena, PhD, Health Ethics and Policy Lab, Swiss Federal Institute of
	Technology, Zurich

Ethics and Genetic Research

10:00-11:00	Small Gro	up Discussion
-------------	-----------	---------------

11:00-11:30 Coffee Break

11:30-12:30 Jeremy Sugarman, MD, MA, MPH, Johns Hopkins Berman Institute of

Bioethics

Ethics and Stem Cell Research

12:30-13:30 Small Group Discussion

13:30-15:00	LUNCH BREAK	
15:00-17:30	Film Excerpt(s) and Discussion	
17:30	Buffet Dinner and Networking	
DAY 3—Saturday, June 22		
Panel Presentations—Late-Breaking Topics		
9:00-10:30	Mitochondria Replacement Techniques/CRISPR (Jeff Kahn and Jeremy Sugarman)/Digital Health Information (Effy Vayena/Alessandro Blasimme)	
11:00-12:00	Infectious Disease Research Involving Pregnant Women (Ruth Faden) / Payments for Research Participants (Tom Beauchamp)	
12:00-12:45	Small Group Discussion/Wrap Up	

CLOSING AND AWARDS OF CERTIFICATES